12
KP10  Compact Pressure Sensor
- Switch Output
Features Highlight
Simple Installation1 2 Compact Size
Plug-in port for push-to-connect fittings Extremely compact size 26 ( L ) × 10 ( W ) × 10.4 ( H ) mm
to fit the most confined areas
Space-Saving3 Sensor Installed Close to Pad4

Ø4
Unit：mm
Ordering Information
K P 1 0 V - 0 1 - R 4 -
C : Compound pressure ( -100 ~ 100 kPa )
R : Compound pressure ( -101 ~ 500 kPa )
L : Low pressure ( 0 ~ 100 kPa )
V : Vacuum pressure ( 0 ~ -101.3 kPa )
Pressure Range
P : Positive pressure ( 0 ~ 1.0 MPa )
S1 : Micro pressure ( 0 ~ 10 kPa )
S2 : Micro pressure ( 0 ~ 5 kPa )
01 : Analog output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
Output Specification R4 : Ø4 mm
R6 : Ø6 mm
F1 : R1/8”, M5
Pressure Port
F2 : NPT1/8”, M5
F3 : G1/8” ( BSPP ), M5
M5 : M5 × 0.8
Blank : With 3 meter cable
C : With M8 3Pin male connector
Cable Length / Connector